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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERINTHALMANNA

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
18/01/2026

To date
18/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 18/01/2026 FAYIZA T IRSHAD P K (HSBN) PALAPPURA 
KOTTOTH, 

CHANDAPARAMBA, 
KURUVA, PANG, 

679338, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

2 18/01/2026 Nihal P Sajida P (MTHR) Parakkal House, 
Kizhakkumpadam, 

Melattur, 
Kizhakkumpadam, 

679326, Perinthalmanna

  

3 18/01/2026 Muhsin Babu M Sainudheen M (FTHR) Mattathur, 
Kizhakkumpadam, 

Melattur, 
Kuzhakkumpadam, 

679326, Perinthalmanna

  

4 18/01/2026 Mohammad Swalih M Ibrahim M (FTHR) Mattathur, 
Kizhakkumpadam, 

Melattur, 
Kizhakkumpadam, 

679326, Perinthalmanna

  



Jan 19, 2026, 12:27 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERINTHALMANNA

Revision identity

5 18/01/2026 Muhammed Musthafa P 
K

Mujeeb Rahman P K 
(FTHR)

Pullanikkattil, 
Kizhakkumpadam, 

Melattur, 
Kuzhakkumpadam, 

679326, Perinthalmanna

  

6 18/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
HASEEB. M 

HAMSA M (FTHR) MALLISSERY, 
KUNNAKKAVU, 
ELAMKULAM, 

KUNNAKKAVU, 
679340, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

7 18/01/2026 Mumthaz Laila Abdurahimna (HSBN) Pookattuthodi, 
Kunnappalli, 

Perinthalmanna, 
Kunnappalli, 679322, 

Perinthalmanna

  

8 18/01/2026 FATHIMATH ZAHRA. 
M 

HAMSA M  (FTHR) MALLISSERY, 
KUNNAKKAVU, 
ELAMKULAM, 

KUNNAKKAVU, 
679340, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

9 18/01/2026 FEMINA SHERIN K MOIDEEN KUTTY 
(FTHR)

MANIKKANTHODI, 
KUNNAKKAVU, 
ELAMKULAM, 

KUNNAKKAVU, 
679340, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

10 18/01/2026 MOHAMMED NIHAL ABDUL SHUKKOOR 
V (FTHR)

VENKITTA, 
VENGOOR, 

MELATTUR, 
VENGOOR, 679325, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

11 18/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
HASHIF. P 

AMINA M (MTHR) MANGALATH, 
KUNNAKKAVU, 
ELAMKULAM, 

KUNNAKKAVU, 
679340, 

PERINTHALMANNA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERINTHALMANNA

Revision identity

12 18/01/2026 MOHAMMED HASID 
A

ASSAINAR (FTHR) ANDIKKADAN 
HOUSE, 

VALAPURAM, 
VALAPURAM, 
VALAPURAM, 

679323, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

13 18/01/2026 Hiba Fathima M K Minthishan V P (HSBN) Vattiparambath, 
Kuzhakkumpadam, 

Melattur, 
Kizhakkumpadam, 

679326, Perinthalmanna

  

14 18/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
HARSHAD. P 

Amina  (MTHR) MANGALATH, 
KUNNAKKAVU, 
ELAMKULAM, 

KUNNAKKAVU, 
679340, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

15 18/01/2026 SALVA SHIBIN A MUHAMMED FASIL 
T (HSBN)

THUDIKKODAN, 
VETTATHUR, 
VETTATHUR, 

VETTATHUR, 679326, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

16 18/01/2026 MOHAMMED SINAN 
P

ABBAS P (FTHR) PALOOKARAN 
HOUSE, KILIYAM, 

KAPPU, 
THELAKKAD, 679325, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

17 18/01/2026 MOHAMMED ANSIF 
C P 

MUHAMMED 
ABDURAHIMAN 

(FTHR)

360A, MANAZHI, 
MELATTUR, 

EDAYATTUR, 679326, 
PERINTHELMANNA

  

18 18/01/2026 FATHIMA RINSHA C Muhammed Shabeer C 
P (HSBN)

Chundampetta, Paral, 
Alipparamba, Thootha, 
679357, Perinthalmanna
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERINTHALMANNA

Revision identity

19 18/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
FARHAN.M 

HUSSAIN (FTHR) MANGALATH, 
KUNNAKKAVU, 
ELAMKULAM, 

KUNNAKKAVU, 
679340, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

20 18/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
SANEEN K 

ABDUL GAFOOR K 
(FTHR)

KALAPPATTIL, 
PARAKKANNI, 
ALIPARAMBA, 
ALIPARAMBA, 

679357, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

21 18/01/2026 AYISHA SANIYYA  
VENKITTA

SHABNA (MTHR) VENKITTA, 
VENGOOR, melattur, 

vengoor, 679325, 
perinthalmanna

  

22 18/01/2026 NAZREEN K 
MOIDEEN

KUNJIMOIDEEN K U 
(FTHR)

HADIYA, 
PATHAIKKARA, 
PATHAIKKARA, 

PERINTHALMANNA, 
679322, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

23 18/01/2026 FATHIMA RASHA UMER VP (FTHR) VATTIPPARAMBATH, 
VENGOOR, 

MELATTUR, 
VENGOOR, 679325, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

24 18/01/2026 SHIFA RINSHA K MUHAMMED 
NISHAD T (HSBN)

THANKAYATHIL, 
VETTATHUR, 
VETTATHUR, 

VETTATHUR, 679326, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

25 18/01/2026 Jabir V Muhammed Kutty 
(FTHR)

Vattamkandathil, 
Pallikkunnu, 
Aliparamba, 

Aliparamba, 679357, 
Perinthalmanna
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERINTHALMANNA

Revision identity

26 18/01/2026 NANDITHA MOHAN 
T K 

MOHANAN T K 
(FTHR)

THEKKUMKATTIL, 
UCHARAKKADAVU, 

MELATTUR, 
CHEMMANIYODE, 

679325, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

27 18/01/2026 Jishnu k Subramannian k (FTHR) kunnath(H), 
Aliparamba, 
Aliparamba, 

Aliparamba, 679357, 
perinthalmanna

  

28 18/01/2026 Mubeena.p Shoukath P (FTHR) 421 Pukkunnan, 
Edayattur, Melattur, 
Edayattur, 679326, 

Perintalmanna

  

29 18/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
JAMSHAD  KP

JABBAR KP (FTHR) KALAPPADAN, 
VENGOOR, 

MELATTURE, 
VENGOOR, 679325, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

30 18/01/2026 Muhammed Adil K Muhammedali K 
(FTHR)

Kalappattil, Parakkanni, 
Aliparamba, 

Aliparamba, 679357, 
Perinthalmanna

  

31 18/01/2026 Anshida O P Muhammed Thabsheer 
V k (OTHR)

264, Edayattur, 
Melattur, Edayattur, 

679326, Perinthalmanna

  

32 18/01/2026 SAHLA NAZRIN P T SAIDALAVI P (FTHR) PARANGODANTHODI 
HOUSE, 

VALAPURAM, 
PULAMANTHOLE, 
VALAPURAM P O, 

679323, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

33 18/01/2026 BASILA THASNI T MOHAMMED ANAS 
A (HSBN)

Alakkal, Vettathur, 
Vettathur, Vettathur, 

679326, Perinthalmanna
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERINTHALMANNA

Revision identity

34 18/01/2026 SHAHNA SHERIN K K ISMALUTTY K K 
(FTHR)

KORAKKAKOTTIL 
HOUSE, 

VALAPURAM, 
PULAMANTHOLE, 
VALAPURAM P O, 

679323, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

35 18/01/2026 FIDA SHERIN T K JAMSHEER T U 
(FTHR)

10/402-B, 
THUMBAKUZHIYAN, 
ARAKKUPARAMBA, 
ARAKKUPARAMBA, 
ARAKKUPARAMBA 

P O, 679341, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

36 18/01/2026 MOHAMMED NIHAL 
MP 

ABDUNNASIR (FTHR) Muriyathuparambil, 
Karinkallathani, 
Thazhekkode, 

Thazhekkode, 679341, 
Perintalmanna

  

37 18/01/2026 MOHAMMED SALAH 
C

USMAN C (FTHR) CHATHOLI, 
VENGOOR, 

MELATTUR, 
VENGOOR, 679325, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

38 18/01/2026 Muhammed Shibin. P Musthafa P (FTHR) 159 Palathingal, 
Edayattur, Melattur, 
Edayattur, 679326, 

Perintalmanna

  

39 18/01/2026 Nivedya.K Sureshbabu K (FTHR) Kunnath, Aliparamba, 
Aliparamba, 

Aliparamba, 679357, 
Perinthalmanna

  

40 18/01/2026 Mohammed Shaheer K kabeer k (FTHR) karimbanthodi(H), 
Aliparamba, 
Aliparamba, 

Aliparamba, 679357, 
perinthalmanna
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERINTHALMANNA

Revision identity

41 18/01/2026 Suvaiba Jasmin K Muhammed Ashraf K 
(HSBN)

Kandengadan, 
Aliparamba, 
Aliparamba, 

Aliparamba, 679357, 
Perinthalmanna

  

42 18/01/2026 FATHIMATH SHIFNA 
A K 

ABDUL SALAM A K 
(FTHR)

ATHIKKADAN, 
VENGOOR, 

MELATTUR, 
VENGOOR, 679325, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

43 18/01/2026 Sahna M Haider Shabeeb p 
(OTHR)

288A, Manazhi, 
Melattur, Edayattur, 

679326, Perinthalmanna

  

44 18/01/2026 Mohammed Nafih MP ABDUNNASIR (FTHR) MURIYATHUPARAMBIL, 
Karinkallathani, 
Thazhekkode, 

Thazhekkode, 679341, 
Perintalmanna

  

45 18/01/2026 NAVINKRISHNA K  BINU  (FTHR) Kundukandathil, 
Thirunarayanapuram, 

Pulamanthole, 
Pulamanthole, 679323, 

Perinthalmanna

  

46 18/01/2026 Fathima Rusna Subair Ali (FTHR) Kandengadan, 
Aliparamba, 
Aliparamba, 

Aliparamba, 679357, 
Perinthalmanna

  

47 18/01/2026 Aswathy K Sivadasan K (FTHR) Kuruppath(H), 
Aliparamba, 
Aliparamba, 

Aliparamba, 679357, 
perinthalmanna
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERINTHALMANNA

Revision identity

48 18/01/2026 FAIZA K MOIDEEN KUNJIMOIDEEN K U 
(FTHR)

HADIYA, 
PATHAIKKARA, 
PATHAIKKARA, 

PERINTHALMANNA, 
679322, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

49 18/01/2026 Muhammed Sakkir K Muhammed Musthafa 
(FTHR)

Koranath, Aliparamba, 
Aliparamba, 

Aliparamba, 679357, 
Perinthalmanna

  

50 18/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
MIRSHAD T

SHABEERALI T 
(FTHR)

THEKKATH HOUSE, 
K P KULAMBU, 

KURUVAMBALAM, 
KURUVAMBALAM P 

O, 679338, 
PERINTALMANNA

  

51 18/01/2026 FATHIMA NEDHA V P MOHAMMED 
SADHIQ V P (HSBN)

VATTIPARAMBATH, 
VENGOOR, 

MELATTUR, 
VENGOOR, 679325, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

52 18/01/2026 FATHIMATH SIBILA 
SHERI C K 

SAFIYA (MTHR) CHERKUNNATH, 
ERAVIMANGALAM, 

PATHAIKKARA, 
ERAVIMANGALAM, 

679340, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

53 18/01/2026 Jayafar M Fathima (MTHR) KUTTIKKODAN, 
Karinkallathani, 
Thazhekkode, 

Thazhekkode, 679341, 
Perintalmanna

  

54 18/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHAMIL K 

SHIHAB K (FTHR) KANDENKADAN, 
PARAKKANNI, 
ALIPARAMBA, 
ALIPARAMBA, 

679357, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  



Jan 19, 2026, 12:27 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERINTHALMANNA

Revision identity

55 18/01/2026 Siyadha M Muhammed Ramees M 
(HSBN)

241/Thonikkadavan 
Aliparamba, Kambrum, 

Aliparamba, 
Aliparamba, 679357, 

Perinthalmanna

  

56 18/01/2026 Rajakumaran.E Suma Rajakumaran 
(WIFE)

Erumathadathil, 
Aliparamba, 
Aliparamba, 

Aliparamba, 679357, 
Perinthalmanna

  

57 18/01/2026 FATHIMATH FASNA 
K

SAID MUHAMMED P 
P (HSBN)

PARAMBIL 
PEEDIYEKKAL 

HOUSE, 
KURUVAMBALAM, 
KURUVAMBALAM, 

KURUVAMBALAM P 
O, 679338, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

58 18/01/2026 SOORAJKRISHNA K  KRISHNAN  (FTHR) Kundukandathil, 
Thirunarayanapuram, 

Pulamanthole, 
Pulamanthole, 679323, 

Perinthalmanna

  

59 18/01/2026 SHAMIL S ALI S (FTHR) SRAMBIKKAL, 
CHEMMALASSERI, 
PULAMANTHOLE, 
CHEMMALASSERI, 

679323, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

60 18/01/2026 FATHIMA HIBA E K ASHRAF E K (FTHR) ERUVATH 
KIZHAKKETHODI, 

KATTUPPARA, 
PULAMANTHOLE, 

CHELAKKAD, 679323, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

61 18/01/2026 JANISHA P P Noufal V P (HSBN) Vattipparambath, 
Edayattur, Melattur, 
Edayattur, 679326, 

Perinthalmanna
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERINTHALMANNA

Revision identity

62 18/01/2026 Afnabanu P P Musthafa (HSBN) Kandengadan, 
Parakkanni, Aliparamba, 

Aliparamba, 679357, 
Perinthalmanna

  

63 18/01/2026 SHOUKATHALI 
VADAKKETHODI

SAIDALAVI 
VADAKKETHODI 

(FTHR)

VADAKKETHODI 
HOUSE, 

MOORKKANAD, 
MOORKKANAD, 

KOLATHUR POST, 
679338, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

64 18/01/2026 NASEEHA E HASSANKUTTY E 
(FTHR)

ELAMPILAVIL, 
VENGOOR, Melattur, 

Vengoor, 679325, 
Perinthalmanna

  

65 18/01/2026 Muhammed Anees K P Fathima suhara kp 
(MTHR)

kizhakkepattu thodi (H), 
Aliparamba, 
Aliparamba, 

Aliparamba, 679357, 
perinthalmanna

  

66 18/01/2026 JINURAG V K V K RAMAN (FTHR) VARIKKODAN, 
PUTHANPALLY, 

MELATTUR, 
CHEMMANIYODE, 

679325, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

67 18/01/2026 Shibin Shiyas N Saidalavi N (FTHR) Nattiamangalam, 
Adivaram,Kunnappally, 

Pathakkara, 
Kunnappally, 679322, 

Perinthalmanna

  

68 18/01/2026 Muhammed Safuvan Mohammed Badusha K 
(FTHR)

Kalappattil, Parakkanni, 
Alipparamba, 

Alipparamba, 679357, 
Perinthalmanna
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERINTHALMANNA

Revision identity

69 18/01/2026 MUHAMMED ENUKUTTY (FTHR) KALAPPATTIL, 
PARAKKANNI, 
ALIPARAMBA, 
ALIPARAMBA, 

679357, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

70 18/01/2026 NAJIYA NASRIN P ABDUL KAREEM P 
(FTHR)

PALAKKAL HOUSE, 
VALAPURAM, 

PULAMANTHOLE, 
VALAPURAM P O, 

679323, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

71 18/01/2026 HASHIF M P YOUSAF (FTHR) MANDUMPARAMBATH, 
T N PURAM, 

PULAMANTHOLE, 
PULAMANTHOLE, 

679323, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

72 18/01/2026 Ranjitha K Raman K (FTHR) Kuruppath, Aliparamba, 
Aliparamba, 

Aliparamba, 679357, 
Perinthalmanna

  

73 18/01/2026 akshay k unnikrishnan k (FTHR) KARUVANKALAM 
HOUSE, pathaikkara, 

pathaikkara, 
pathaikkara, 679322, 

perinthalmanna

  

74 18/01/2026 Fathima Hiba A Muhammed Ali 
Athikkottil (FTHR)

Athikkottil, 
Vazhenkada, 
Alipparamba, 

Vazhenkada, 679357, 
Perinthalmanna

  

75 18/01/2026 RAZIMA A K PATHUMMA SUHRA 
K P (MTHR)

ATHIKKADAN, 
VENGOOR, 

MELATTUR, 
VENGOOR, 679325, 
PERINTHALMANNA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERINTHALMANNA

Revision identity

76 18/01/2026 SWETHA SETHU SETHU C P (FTHR) CHERUKARA 
PARAMBIL HOUSE, 

KUNNAPPALLY, 
PERINTHALMANNA, 

KUNNAPPALLY 
POST, 679322, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

77 18/01/2026 SIDHARTH P DINESH P (FTHR) PANAYOOR MANA, 
CHEMMANIYODE, 

MELATTUR, 
CHEMMANIYODE, 

679325, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

78 18/01/2026 Ahisha Haisainar (FTHR) Pothukadan, 
Aliparamba, 
Aliparamba, 

Aliparamba, 679357, 
Perinthalmanna

  

79 18/01/2026 FATHIMA HINA A MOHAMED NAVAS A 
(FTHR)

ANEGADAN, 
VENGOOR, 

MELATTUR, 
VENGOOR, 679325, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

80 18/01/2026 FASIL S HIBATHULLA S 
(FTHR)

SRAMBIKKAL, 
CHEMMALASSERI, 
PULAMANTHOLE, 
CHEMMALASSERI, 

679323, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

81 18/01/2026 SAMEENA K NOUFALBABU K P 
(HSBN)

20/113-2 
KALLUPALAN, 
PATHAIKKARA, 
PATHAIKKARA, 

ERAVIMANGALAM, 
679340, 

PERINTHALMANNA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERINTHALMANNA

Revision identity

82 18/01/2026 SOORAJ E K DEVADASAN E K 
(FTHR)

EDATHUKATTIL 
HOUSE, 

VALAPURAM, 
PULAMANTHOLE, 
VALAPURAM P O, 

679323, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

83 18/01/2026 Muhammed Shibil M K Abdul Majeed M K 
(FTHR)

289, Manazhi, Melattur, 
Edayattur, 679326, 

Perinthalmanna

  

84 18/01/2026 AYISHA FIDA KP NOORULHAMEED 
(FTHR)

KARIKKUMPURATH, 
PARAL, 

ALIPPARAMB, 
Thootha, 679357, 

Perinthalmanna

  

85 18/01/2026 Fathima Shana V P Hydroos V P (FTHR) Vattiparambath, 
Edayattur, Melattur, 
Edayattur, 679326, 

Perinthalmamna

  

86 18/01/2026 ADHIL MINHAJ T ABDULGAFFOOR T 
(FTHR)

16/56 
THACHAMPETTA 

HOUSE, 
KARINKALLATHANI, 

THAZHEKODE, 
THAZHEKODE, 

679341, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

87 18/01/2026 Nithin Raj E Rajakumaran E (FTHR) Erumathadathil(H), 
Aliparamba, 
Aliparamba, 

Aliparamba, 679357, 
perinthalmanna

  

88 18/01/2026 RASHEED.M MOIDEEN M (FTHR) MANEERI, Cherukara, 
ELAMKULAM, 

Cherukara, 679340, 
PERINTHALMANNA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERINTHALMANNA

Revision identity

89 18/01/2026 Anusha P P Jyothirajan P P (FTHR) Pulikkal Puthanveedu, 
Aliparamba, 
Aliparamba, 

Aliparamba, 679357, 
Perinthalmanna

  

90 18/01/2026 SHIBIN E K SUBRAHMANIAN E K 
(FTHR)

EDATHARA 
KUNNATH HOUSE, 

VALAPURAM, 
PULAMANTHOLE, 
VALAPURAM P O, 

679323, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

91 18/01/2026 FATHIMA SHAHRIN KHALID V P (FTHR) VATTIPARAMBATH, 
VENGOOR, 

MELATTUR, 
VENGOOR, 679325, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

92 18/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
ANSHID K 

SHIHAB K (FTHR) KILIYATHANKUZHI, 
PARAKKANNI, 
ALIPARAMBA, 
ALIPARAMBA, 

679357, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

93 18/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
MURSHID 

SHEIK MUJIBUR 
REHMAN (FTHR)

189, ALIPARAMBA, 
ALIPARAMBA, 
ALIPARAMBA, 

679357, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

94 18/01/2026 FATHIMA RUSHAIDA 
C 

ABDUL IRSHAD P 
(HSBN)

POTTENGADAN, 
CHEMMANIYODE, 

MELATTUR, 
CHEMMANIYODE, 

679325, 
PERINTHALMANNA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERINTHALMANNA

Revision identity

95 18/01/2026 SUHAIL THANVEER MUHAMMED 
MUSTHAFA V P 

(FTHR)

VALIYAPARAMBIL, 
MARUTHALA, 
THAZHEKODE, 

THAZHEKODE WEST 
P O, 679341, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

96 18/01/2026 SARANYA . C.K RAMANKUTTY CK 
(FTHR)

CHANGATHUKULAM, 
VAZHENKADA, 

Alipparamba, 
VAZHENKADA, 

679357, 
PERINTALMANNA

  

97 18/01/2026 KAVYA E K DEVADASAN E 
(FTHR)

EDATHUKATTIL 
HOUSE, 

VALAPURAM, 
PULAMANTHOLE, 
VALAPURAM P O, 

679323, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

98 18/01/2026 anjali krishna p BHASKARAN P 
(FTHR)

PUTHOOR HOUSE, 
pathaikkara, 
pathaikkara, 

pathaikkara, 679322, 
perinthalmanna

  

99 18/01/2026 IJAS AHAMMED C JAMALUDEEN C 
(FTHR)

CHAKRATHINMEL 
HOUSE, 

KUNNAPPALLY, 
PERINTHALMANNA, 

KUNNAPPALLY 
POST, 679322, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

100 18/01/2026 FATHIMATH 
SHAHANA K K 

ABDUL GAFOOR 
(FTHR)

KIZHAKKEKKARA, 
MARAMBATTUNNU, 

THAZHEKODE, 
THAZHEKODE, 

679322, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  



Jan 19, 2026, 12:27 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERINTHALMANNA

Revision identity

101 18/01/2026 Swetha P Sasikumar P (FTHR) Porunniyil, Vazhenkada, 
Alipparamba, 

Vazhenkada, 679357, 
Perinthalmanna

  

102 18/01/2026 SHAHABAS M HANEEFA (FTHR) MOOLAYIL, 
KATTUPPARA, 

PULAMANTHOLE, 
CHELAKKAD, 679323, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

103 18/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHAHID K 

HAMZA (FTHR) KOORIYIL, Thootha, 
Alipparamb, Thootha, 

679357, Perinthalmanna

  

104 18/01/2026 Muhammed Ashique T 
K 

Majeed T (FTHR) 228/B Thon8kkadavan 
Aliparamba, Kambrum, 
Alipaamba, Aliparamba, 
679357, Perithalmanna

  

105 18/01/2026 Afeefa Nasrin P K Muhammed Noufal K 
(HSBN)

Kuthukallan, 
Aliparamba, 
Aliparamba, 

Aliparamba, 679357, 
Perinthalmanna

  

106 18/01/2026 Mohammed Shihan C Noushad (FTHR) Chelakkattuthodi, 
anamangad, anamangad, 

anamangad, 679357, 
perintalmanna

  

107 18/01/2026 Mohammed Anas T K Anwar Sadath T K 
(FTHR)

Thottasseri Kalathil, 
Edayattur, Melattur, 
Edayattur, 679326, 

Perinthalmanna

  

108 18/01/2026 Jesin Sabith Basheer k (FTHR) 407, Edayattur, 
Melattur, Edayattur, 

679326, Perinthalmanna

  



Jan 19, 2026, 12:27 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERINTHALMANNA

Revision identity

109 18/01/2026 RAHANA MOL V ANEES BABU K P 
(HSBN)

KUNNATHUMPEEDIKA 
HOUSE, 

KUNNAPPALLY, 
PERINTHALMANNA, 
KUNNAPPALLY P O, 

679322, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

110 18/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
MUNSHIF K 

MUHAMMED 
MUSTHAFA K (FTHR)

KILIYATHANKUZHI, 
PARAKKANNI, 
ALIPARAMBA, 
ALIPARAMBA, 

679357, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

111 18/01/2026 FASNA HUSSAIN (FTHR) VALLOORAN, 
PANAMBI, 

THAZHEKODE, 
AMMINIKAD, 679322, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

112 18/01/2026 FATHIMA ANSHIYA 
P P

SHAREEF P P (FTHR) 15/156 
PUTHANPEEDIKA, 

PATHAIKKARA, 
PATHAIKKARA, 

ERAVIMANGALAM, 
679340, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

113 18/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
MUBASHIR K 

KHALID K (FTHR) KOLKATT HOUSE, 
KUNNAPPALLY, 

PERINTHALMANNA, 
KUNNAPPALLY 

POST, 679322, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

114 18/01/2026 Sankardas.N Mohan Das N (FTHR) Nedumpetty, 
Aliparamba, 
Aliparamba, 

Aliparamba, 679357, 
Perinthalmanna

  



Jan 19, 2026, 12:27 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERINTHALMANNA

Revision identity

115 18/01/2026 Mubasira Mumthas Muhammed Faisal K 
(HSBN)

Kuthukallan, 
Aliparamba, 
Aliparamba, 

Aliparamba, 679357, 
Perinthalmanna

  

116 18/01/2026 Mohammed Ashif T Muhammed T (FTHR) Tharayil, Vazhenkada, 
Alipparamba, 

Vazhenkada, 679357, 
Perinthalmanna

  

117 18/01/2026 Fathima Senhaa C Basheer Shaijal (FTHR) Chelakkattuthodi, 
Anamangad, 
Anamangad, 

Anamangad, 679357, 
perintalmanna

  

118 18/01/2026 SAKEENA POTHIYIL 
THOTTIPARAMBIL 

MUHAMMED 
MUSTHAFA  (HSBN)

VALIYAPARAMBIL, 
MARUTHALA, 
THAZHEKODE, 

THAZHEKODE WEST 
P O, 679341, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

119 18/01/2026 RENA NESRIN MUHAMMED ABDUL 
RAFEEQ (FTHR)

CHOLAMUGATH, 
CHERUKARA, 

Elamkulam, Cherukara, 
679340, Perinthalmanna

  

120 18/01/2026 Fathimath Farsana K Basheer k (FTHR) koranath(H), 
Aliparamba, 
Aliparamba, 

Aliparamba, 679357, 
perinthalmanna

  

121 18/01/2026 RINSHAD ALI A ABDUL RASHEED A 
(FTHR)

16/76B AKKARA 
HOUSE, 

THAZHEKODE, 
THAZHEKODE, 
THAZHEKODE, 

679341, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  



Jan 19, 2026, 12:27 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERINTHALMANNA

Revision identity

122 18/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHOUBAN V K 

IBRAHIM V K (FTHR) VARIKKODAN, 
PUTHANPALLY, 

MELATTUR, 
CHEMMANIYODE, 

679325, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

123 18/01/2026 VAISAKH KT KUMARAN KT (FTHR) KUNNATHODI, 
PARAL, 

ALIPPARAMB, 
Thootha, 679357, 

Perinthalmanna

  

124 18/01/2026 MOHAMMED RAJUL 
M T

ABDUL RAZAK M T 
(FTHR)

MATTUMMATHODI, 
VENVOOR, 

MELATTUR, 
VENGOOR, 679325, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

125 18/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
SHAHEEN AK 

ABOOBACKER A 
(FTHR)

ATHIKKADAN, 
VENGOOR, 

MELATTUR, 
VENGOOR, 679325, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

126 18/01/2026 NEHA NASRIN P T FATHER (FTHR) PALLIYALTHODI, 
ALIPARAMBA, 
ALIPARAMBA, 
ALIPARAMBA, 

679357, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

127 18/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
IRSHAD T 

ABDUL NASAR T 
(FTHR)

THANKAYATHIL 
HOUSE, 

KUNNAPPALLY, 
PERINTHALMANNA, 

KUNNAPPALLY 
POST, 679322, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

128 18/01/2026 RISHAB T K Aboobacker (FTHR) 254 Kunnath 
Aliparamba, Kambrum, 

Aliparamba, 
Aliparamba, 679357, 

Perinthalmanna

  



Jan 19, 2026, 12:27 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERINTHALMANNA

Revision identity

129 18/01/2026 Sinu P Radhakrishnan (FTHR) Ponnulli, Aliparamba, 
Aliparamba, 

Aliparamba, 679357, 
Perinthalmanna

  

130 18/01/2026 Muhammed Muhasin Abdul Asees (FTHR) Pilakkal, Aliparamba, 
Aliparamba, 

Aliparamba, 679357, 
Perinthalmanna

  

131 18/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SWALIH T K 

SAKKER HUSSAIN 
(FTHR)

207C 
THONIKKADAVAN, 

KAMBRAM, 
ALIPRAMBA, 

ALIPARABA, 679357, 
PERINTHALMNNA

  

132 18/01/2026 PARWEZ K MOIDEEN KUNJIMOIDEEN K U 
(FTHR)

HADIYA, 
PATHAIKKARA, 
PATHAIKKARA, 

PERINTHALMANNA, 
679322, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

133 18/01/2026 LAIBA K MUJEEB RAHMAN 
(FTHR)

KUNNATH, 
CHERUKARA, 
ELAMKULAM, 

Cherukara, 679340, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

134 18/01/2026 SHANA YASMIN MT ABDUL RAZAK M T 
(FTHR)

MATTUMMATHODI, 
VRNGOOR, 
MELATTUR, 

VENGOOR, 679325, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

135 18/01/2026 FATHIMA HANEENA 
M 

KUNHAYAMMU 
MALAYIL (FTHR)

MALAYIL HOUSE, 
AMMINIKKAD, 
AMMINIKKAD, 
AMMINIKKAD, 

679322, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  



Jan 19, 2026, 12:27 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERINTHALMANNA

Revision identity

136 18/01/2026 RAHMATHUNNEESA AMINA (MTHR) UNNATH, 
ERAVIMANGALAM, 

PATHAIKKARA, 
ERAVIMANGALAM, 

679340, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

137 18/01/2026 Vivek k Alagiri k (FTHR) kuruppath, Aliparamba, 
Aliparamba, 

Aliparamba, 679357, 
perinthalmanna

  

138 18/01/2026 FATHIMA SHAHANA 
T 

MUHSIN IBNU 
ABDULLA P K (HSBN)

PANTHALEN 
KUNNAN, 

KATTUPPARA, 
PULAMANTHOLE, 

CHELAKKAD, 679323, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

139 18/01/2026 Mohamed Fayis A Muhammed (FTHR) Alikkal, 
Muzhannamanna, 

Anamangad, 
Anamangad, 679357, 

perintalmanna

  

140 18/01/2026 BASIL MURSHID 
HUSSAIN K P

ABDUL AZEEZ K P 
(FTHR)

KODAKKATTUPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

VALAPURAM, 
PULAMANTHOLE, 
VALAPURAM P O, 

679323, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

141 18/01/2026 ANUGRAH K GIRISH K (FTHR) KARIYANGATTIL, 
Aliparamb, Aliparamb, 

Aliparamb, 679357, 
Perinthalmanna

  

142 18/01/2026 FATHIMA SANIYYA NOORJAHAN (MTHR) vazhathodi, 
amminikkad, 
thazhekode, 

amminikkad, 679322, 
Peinthalmanna

  



Jan 19, 2026, 12:27 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERINTHALMANNA

Revision identity

143 18/01/2026 Fathima Sana K Moideenkutty K (FTHR) Kalappattil, Aliparamba, 
Aliparamba, 

Aliparamba, 679357, 
Perinthalmanna

  

144 18/01/2026 SHAMNA SHERIN C 
K 

musthafa c k (FTHR) cheerakuzhiyil house, 
pathaikkara, 
pathaikkara, 

pathaikkara, 679322, 
perinthalmanna

  

145 18/01/2026 Mohammed Ansil K P Mohammedali KP 
(FTHR)

Kuttupilakkal, 
Vazhenkada, 
Alipparamba, 

Vazhenkada, 679357, 
Perinthalmanna

  

146 18/01/2026 AYSHA HIND P SALIM P (FTHR) PATHATH HOUSE, 
KUNNAPPALLY, 

PERINTHALMANNA, 
KUNNAPPALLY 

POST, 679322, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

147 18/01/2026 AYISHA LIYANA AK LUKMANUL 
HAKEEM A K (FTHR)

ATHIKKADAN, 
VENGOOR, 

MELATTUR, 
VENGOOR, 679325, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

148 18/01/2026 MOHAMMED SAHAL 
K 

ISHAQU K (FTHR) KUPPOOTH HOUSE, 
THIRUNARAYANAPURAM, 

PULAMANTHOLE, 
PULAMANTHOLE P 

O, 679323, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

149 18/01/2026 MUSTHAFA C MARIYA (MTHR) CHULLIYIL, 
VENGOOR, 

MELATTUR, Vengoor, 
679325, Perinthalmanna

  



Jan 19, 2026, 12:27 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERINTHALMANNA

Revision identity

150 18/01/2026 Nida Fathima K Sifanath (MTHR) Kalappattil, Aliparamba, 
Aliparamba, 

Aliparamba, 679357, 
Perinthalmanna

  

151 18/01/2026 DARSANA K DEVARAJAN K 
(FTHR)

KIZHISSEREY, 
VAZHENKADA, 

Alipparamba, 
VAZHENKADA, 

679357, Perintalmanna

  

152 18/01/2026 Semeera MARAKKAR (FTHR) 9/475 PATTIKKADAN, 
VATTAPPARAMBA, 

ALIPPARAMBA, 
ALIPPARAMBA, 

679357, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

153 18/01/2026 FATHIMA HIBA T C RISHAB T K (HSBN) 278 Kunnath 
Aliparamba, Kambrum, 

Aliparamba, 
Aliparamba, 679357, 

Perinthalmanna

  

154 18/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
SHAHID M K

SAIFUDEEN M K 
(FTHR)

MOOCHIKKAL, 
ALIPARAMBA, 
ALIPARAMBA, 
ALIPARAMBA, 

679357, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

155 18/01/2026 SHAMEELA 
FATHIMA E 

ASHARAF E (FTHR) ERERATH, 
ALIPARAMBA, 
ALIPARAMBA, 
ALIPARAMBA, 

679357, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

156 18/01/2026 Khadeeja Jasna.V.T Muhammed Hisham P 
(HSBN)

Pakkath, Aliparamba, 
Aliparamba, 

Aliparamba, 679357, 
Perinthalmanna

  



Jan 19, 2026, 12:27 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERINTHALMANNA

Revision identity

157 18/01/2026 Fathima shana sudheer k (FTHR) kollath(H), Aliparamba, 
Aliparamba, 

Aliparamba, 679357, 
perinthalmanna

  

158 18/01/2026 ALBIN K SUDHEER BABU 
(FTHR)

20/120-4 
KULANGARA, 

PATHAIKKARA, 
PATHAIKKARA, 

ERAVIMANGALAM, 
679340, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

159 18/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
MAHAROOF C

Rajeena (MTHR) CHULLIYIL, Vengoor, 
Melattur, Vengoor, 

679325, Perinthalmanna

  

160 18/01/2026 SHANID ALI K ISHAK (FTHR) KUNDUMPURATH, 
KURUVAMBALAM, 
KURUVAMBALAM, 
KURUVAMBALAM, 

679338, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

161 18/01/2026 SHIFANA.C YOUSAF T (HSBN) 225 
THONIKKADAVIL, 

KAMBRAM, 
ALIPARAMBA, 
ALIPARAMBA, 

679357, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

162 18/01/2026 Mohammed Alathaf P Hassan P (FTHR) Pothiyil, Aliparamba, 
Aliparamba, 

Aliparamba, 679357, 
Perinthalmanna

  

163 18/01/2026 Rishi Sankar P Ramachandran P 
(FTHR)

Ponnulli, Aliparamba, 
Aliparamba, 

Aliparamba, 679357, 
Perinthalmanna

  



Jan 19, 2026, 12:27 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERINTHALMANNA

Revision identity

164 18/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
ADNAN C 

ASHRAF C (FTHR) CHOLAMUGHATH, 
Cherukara, Elamkulam, 

Cherukara, 679340, 
Perinthalmanna

  

165 18/01/2026 Muhammad Nasim N Sulaiman (FTHR) Nellengara, 
Muzhannamanna, 

Anamangad, 
Anamangad, 679357, 

perintalmanna

  

166 18/01/2026 RINSHA A ABDUL RASHEED A 
(FTHR)

16/76B AKKARA 
HOUSE, 

KARINKALLATHANI, 
THAZHEKODE, 
THAZHEKODE, 

679341, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

167 18/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SUHAIL V K

ALAVI V K (FTHR) VALALIL 
KATTEKKATT, 

Aliparamba, 
Aliparamba, 

Aliparamba, 679357, 
Perinthalmanna

  

168 18/01/2026 ASHIQA E P MOHAMMED 
SHIHABUDEEN E P 

(FTHR)

EDAPPATTA, 
VENGOOR, 

MELATTUR, 
VENGOOR, 679325, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

169 18/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SAHEER C 

SAFIYA M (MTHR) CHOLAKKAL, 
VAZHENKADA, 

Alipparamba, 
VAZHENKADA, 

679357, Perintalmanna

  

170 18/01/2026 FATHIMA SHADIYA 
V 

ABDUL SALIM V 
(FTHR)

VELLARAMPARA, 
PALOLIPARAMBA, 

PATHAIKKARA, 
ERAVIMANGALAM, 

679340, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  



Jan 19, 2026, 12:27 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERINTHALMANNA

Revision identity

171 18/01/2026 Qeid Arif Khan P Hassan P (FTHR) Pothiyil, Poovathani, 
Aliparamba, 

Aliparamba, 679357, 
Perinthalmanna

  

172 18/01/2026 Muhammed Asharaf Hydru (FTHR) Paduvanpadan, 
Vazhenkada, 
Alipparamba, 

Vazhenkada, 679357, 
Perinthalmanna

  

173 18/01/2026 Yadu krishna mohandas (FTHR) Nechiyil(H), 
pallikkunnu, 
Aliparamba, 

Aliparamba, 679357, 
perinthalmanna

  

174 18/01/2026 FATHIMATHU 
SAJMA C K

ISMAIL C K (FTHR) CHEMMEN KUZHI 
HOUSE, ODAMALA, 

ODAMALA, 
ANAMANGAD P O, 

679357, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

175 18/01/2026 FATHIMA PARVEN P Hussan (HSBN) 232 Thonikkadavan 
Aliparamba, Kambrum, 

Aliparamba, 
Aliparamba, 679357, 

Perinthalmanna

  

176 18/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
RAMEES T K

HAMSA T K (FTHR) THACHAN KUNNAN, 
Aliparamba, 
Aliparamba, 

Aliparamba, 679357, 
Perinthalmanna

  

177 18/01/2026 AJMAL SINAN ABDUL SALAM  
(FTHR)

vallooran, amminikad, 
THAZHEKODE, 

amminikkad, 679322, 
Peinthalmanna

  



Jan 19, 2026, 12:27 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERINTHALMANNA

Revision identity

178 18/01/2026 Khaleema Farsana.V Muhammed Jishad K 
(HSBN)

Karimbanthodi, 
Aliparamba, 
Aliparamba, 

Aliparamba, 679357, 
Perinthalmanna

  

179 18/01/2026 UMAIBANU V MUHAMMED ANSAR 
EK (HSBN)

ERAKKADAVATH, 
PULINKAVU, 

ELAMKULAM, 
CHERUKARA, 679340, 

Perinthalmanna

  

180 18/01/2026 ANSILA P NISHAD (HSBN) Kozhipalliyalil, 
Cherukara, Elamkulam, 

Cherukara, 679340, 
Perinthalmanna

  

181 18/01/2026 Fathima Rinsha K P Sathar K P (FTHR) Kunath Peedika, 
Poovathani, Aliparamba, 

Aliparamba, 679357, 
Perinthalmanna

  

182 18/01/2026 Muhsina N Mohammed Hijas P 
(HSBN)

Pakkath, Aliparamba, 
Aliparamba, 

Aliparamba, 679357, 
Perinthalmanna

  

183 18/01/2026 FATHIMA MUFEEDA 
K 

Hassan T K (HSBN) 232 Thonikkadavan 
Aliparamba, Kambram, 

Aliparamba, 
Aliparamba, 679357, 

Perinthalmanna

  

184 18/01/2026 Ajith k Ayyappan (FTHR) karakkazhi (H), 
Aliparamba, 
Aliparamba, 

Aliparamba, 679357, 
perinthalmanna

  



Jan 19, 2026, 12:27 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERINTHALMANNA

Revision identity

185 18/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
MUHSIN 

ABU P (FTHR) 16/207 PARAMBOOR 
HOUSE, 

MATTARAKKAL, 
ARAKKUPARAMBA, 

MATTARAKKAL, 
679341, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

186 18/01/2026 ABOOBACKER 
SIDHEEQ K 

ABDULRAHMAN K 
(FTHR)

KOORIMANNIL 
HOUSE, J N ROAD, 

PERINTHALMANNA, 
PERINTHALMANNA, 

679322, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

187 18/01/2026 ABDUL RAFEEQ 
KOTTAYIL 

PATHUMMA (MTHR) KOTTAYIL, 
VENGOOR, 

MELATTUR, 
VENGOOR, 679325, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

188 18/01/2026 MUHAMMED SIYAD 
K P 

Suber K P (FTHR) Kunnathupeedika, 
Poovathani, Aliparamba, 

Aliparamba, 679357, 
Perinthalmanna

  

189 18/01/2026 FIDHA FATHIMA TK HANEEFA TK (FTHR) 250 
THONNIKKADAVIL, 

KAMBRAM, 
ALIPARAMBA, 
ALIPARAMBA, 

679357, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

190 18/01/2026 Fathima Rifana A Semeera (MTHR) 9/475 PATTIKKADAN, 
VATTAPPARAMBA, 

ALIPPARAMBA, 
ALIPPARAMBA, 

679357, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

191 18/01/2026 Fathima Shifna K P Muhammed Musthafa K 
P (FTHR)

Karikkumpurath, Paral, 
Alipparamba, Thootha, 
679357, Perinthalmanna

  



Jan 19, 2026, 12:27 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERINTHALMANNA

Revision identity

192 18/01/2026 VIDHYA A Vijayaraghavan (FTHR) 4/47 Anupama, 
Pariyapuram, 

Anamangad, Thootha, 
679357, Perinthalmanna

  

193 18/01/2026 FARSEENA.T.K 
THEVARKALATHIL

BASILP 
PULIYAKKUNNAN 

(HSBN)

Puliyakkunnan House, 
Pallikkuth, Kariavattom, 

Pattikkad, 679325, 
Perinthalmanna

  

194 18/01/2026 MEHJABEEN K MUHAMMED ALI K 
(FTHR)

Kurumbottuthodi, 
Poovathani, Aliparamba, 

Aliparambu, 679357, 
Perinthalmanna

  

195 18/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
FADHIL P 

ABDUL LATHEEF P 
(FTHR)

PARAKKAL HOUSE, 
JUBILEE ROAD, 

PERINTHALMANNA, 
PERINTHALMANNA, 

679322, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

196 18/01/2026 MUHAMMED SINAN ABDUL SALEEM M 
(FTHR)

KUNDUMPURATH, 
KURUVAMBALAM, 
KURUVAMBALAM, 
KURUVAMBALAM, 

679338, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

197 18/01/2026 S CHYTHANYA SURESH (FTHR) CHENDRATHODY, 
CHERUKARA, 
ELAMKULAM, 

CHERUKARA, 679340, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

198 18/01/2026 FATHIMA HIBA M HUSAIN (FTHR) Mannengal, 
Chemmalasseri, 
Pulamanthole, 

Chemmalasseri, 679323, 
Perinthalmanna

  

199 18/01/2026 Mohammed Adil.K.T Hamza (FTHR) Kurumbottuthodi, 
Poovathani, Aliparamba, 

Aliparamba, 679357, 
Perinthalmanna

  



Jan 19, 2026, 12:27 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERINTHALMANNA

Revision identity

200 18/01/2026 MUHAMMED ANAS P 
T 

ABDUL NAZER P T 
(FTHR)

17/544 PALLITHODI 
HOUSE, 

KAPPUPARAMBA, 
THAZHEKODE, 
THAZHEKODE, 

679341, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

201 18/01/2026 IBRAHIM YASEEN K 
P 

ABDUL AZEEZ K P 
(FTHR)

Kunnathpeedika, 
Cherukara, Elamkulam, 

Cherukara, 679340, 
Perinthalmanna

  

202 18/01/2026 AYISHA NIDA A RAIHANATH P 
(MTHR)

ATHIKKADAN, 
VENGOOR, 

MELATTUR, 
VENGOOR, 679325, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

203 18/01/2026 Ajil Krishna V Gireeshbabu V (FTHR) Vazhasseri House, 
Kizhakkumpadm, 

Melattur, 
Kizhakkumpadam, 

679326, Perinthalmanna

  

204 18/01/2026 Mohanraj. k Rajan k (FTHR) Karakkath (H), 
Aliparamba, 
Aliparamba, 

Aliparamba, 679357, 
perinthalmanna

  

205 18/01/2026 MOHAMMED FAVAZ 
M T

RAMLATH (MTHR) MATTUMMATHODI, 
Vengoor, Melattur, 
Vengoor, 679325, 

Perinthalmanna

  

206 18/01/2026 HAFSATH C UBAID  M (HSBN) 9/273 MALLISSERI, 
KUNNAKKAVU, 
ELAMKULAM, 

KUNNAKKAVU, 
679340, 

PERINTHELMANNA

  



Jan 19, 2026, 12:27 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERINTHALMANNA

Revision identity

207 18/01/2026 MOHAMMED JILAN P 
T 

KUNHAYAMMU P T 
(FTHR)

Pothiyil Thottiparambil, 
Poovatahni, Aliparamba, 

Aliparamba, 679357, 
Perinthalmanna

  

208 18/01/2026 FATHIMA RASHA 
KALAMPARAMBIL 

MOHAMED ABDUL 
SALAM 

KALAMPARAMBIL 
(FTHR)

KALAMPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, JUBILEE 

ROAD, 
PERINTHALMANNA, 
PERINTHALMANNA, 

679322, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

209 18/01/2026 Althaf C Asaraf cheriyil asaraf 
cheriyil  (FTHR)

cheriyil(H),amminikkad,thazhekode, 
cheriyil, amminikkad, 

thazhekode, thazhekode, 
amminikkad, 679322, 

perinthalmanna

  

210 18/01/2026 KADEEJATHUL 
RAHEENA.T.K 

MK FASEELA (MTHR) 205B 
THONIKKADAVAN, 

KAMBRAM, 
ALIPARAMBA, 
ALIPARAMBA, 

679357, 
PERITHALMANNA

  

211 18/01/2026 MUFLIHA K Muhammed Mishab 
(HSBN)

Nechiyodan, 
Kanjirathadam, 

Thazekkode, 
Arakkuparamba, 

679341, Perinthalmanna

  

212 18/01/2026 Noor Mohamed H saleena H (WIFE) variyamparambu (H), 
Aliparamba, 
Aliparamba, 

Aliparamba, 679357, 
perinthalmanna

  



Jan 19, 2026, 12:27 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERINTHALMANNA

Revision identity

213 18/01/2026 MOHAMED ABDUL 
SALAM K P 

SAIDALIKUTTY K P 
(FTHR)

KALAMPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, JUBILEE 

ROAD, 
PERINTHALMANNA, 
PERINTHALMANNA 

P O, 679322, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

214 18/01/2026 FATHIMA DIYA Kadeeja P (MTHR) Kolkkattil, Poovathani, 
Aliparamba, 

Aliparamba, 679357, 
Perinthalmanna

  

215 18/01/2026 Fathima Sharafiyya C K Fousiya (MTHR) 02/183E, Alumkoottam, 
Elamkulam, Cherukara, 
679340, Perinthalmanna

  

216 18/01/2026 DEVIKA DAS Sivadasan P (FTHR) POOZHIKKUTH, 
Vengoor, Melattur, 
Vengoor, 679325, 

Perinthalmanna

  

217 18/01/2026 Muhammed Swalih K K Abdu K K (FTHR) Kavilkkuth, 
Kizhakkumpadam, 

Melattur, 
Kizhakkumpadam, 

679326, Perinthalmanna

  

218 18/01/2026 DHANISH HANEEF 
ALI 

MOHAMMED 
HANEEFA (FTHR)

16/77A VAKKAYIL 
HOUSE, 

THAZHEKODE, 
THAZHEKODE, 

THAZHEKODE WEST 
P O, 679341, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

219 18/01/2026 NIKHIL E CHANDRAN E (FTHR) ERAKKINGAL, 
amminikkad, 
thazhekode, 

THAZHEKODE, 
amminikkad, 679322, 

Peinthalmanna

  



Jan 19, 2026, 12:27 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERINTHALMANNA

Revision identity

220 18/01/2026 AKHIN C P KARUNAKARAN 
(FTHR)

CHAKKUTTY 
PARAKKAL, 

UCHARAKKADAVU, 
MELATTUR, 

CHEMMANIYODE, 
679325, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

221 18/01/2026 NIHA T HAMZA T (FTHR) THACHAMPATTA 
HOUSE, 

POORONAKKUNNU, 
VETTATHUR, 

VETTATHUR, 679326, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

222 18/01/2026 BINIL k DASAN k (FTHR) 740058571189, 
KIZHAKKETHIL, 
AMMINIKKAD, 

amminikkad, 679322, 
Peinthalmanna

  

223 18/01/2026 FATHIMA HIBA A HANEEFA A (FTHR) 20/104-7 
KALLUPALAN, 

OLINKARA, 
PATHAIKKARA, 

ERAVIMANGALAM, 
679340, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

224 18/01/2026 Shihabudeen Hamza (MTHR) Thonikkadavan 
Aliparamba, Kambram, 

Aliparamba, 
Aliparamba, 679357, 

Perinthalmanna

  

225 18/01/2026 Vafira Thasni K Muhammed Shafeeq 
(HSBN)

kalluvetty(H), panambi, 
panambi, thazhekode, 
amminikkad, 679322, 

perinthalmanna

  



Jan 19, 2026, 12:27 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERINTHALMANNA

Revision identity

226 18/01/2026 Muhammed sidan k musthafa (FTHR) kutteeri house, 
pathaikkara po,, 
kovilakampadi, 

pathaikkara,, 
perinthalmanna, 

pathaikkara, 679322, 
perinthalmanna

  

227 18/01/2026 SHIBILDAS K DASAN k (FTHR) KIZHAKKETHIL, 
amminikkad, 

thazhekode, thazhekode, 
amminikkad, 979322, 

Peinthalmanna

  

228 18/01/2026 SHEREENA A P ABDUL HAQUE 
(FTHR)

05/302 
AMBATTUPARAMBIL 

HOUSE, 
MELEKKALAM, 
THAZHEKODE, 

THAZHEKODE WEST 
P O, 679341, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

229 18/01/2026 FATHIMA RANA K P SHAFEEQ K P (FTHR) KALAPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

THEKKINKODE, 
PERINTHALMANNA, 
PERINTHALMANNA 

P O, 679322, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

230 18/01/2026 FATHIMATH FIDHA 
NASRI K T 

UMMER K T (FTHR) KOLOTHODY, 
VENGOOR, 

MELATTUR, Vengoor, 
679325, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

231 18/01/2026 Anusree. K Shivan (FTHR) KARATTIL, 
Elamkulam, Elamkulam, 

Kunnakkavu, 679340, 
Perinthalmanna

  



Jan 19, 2026, 12:27 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERINTHALMANNA

Revision identity

232 18/01/2026 Anamika. K Sivan   (FTHR) karattil house, 
ealamkulam, 
ealamkulam, 

kunnakkavu, 679340, 
perinthamanna

  

233 18/01/2026 FASNA SHERIN A ASHRAF (FTHR) ALUNGAL, NENMINI, 
KIZHATTOOR, 

NENMINI, 679325, 
THACHINGANADAN

  

234 18/01/2026 SINSHA A K Jaseer Muhammed 
(HSBN)

Valiyatodi House, 
Vengoor, Melattur, 
Vengoor, 679325, 

Perinthalmanna

  

235 18/01/2026 Mohammed Jabir M P Ashraf (FTHR) 11/256 Muthirapeedika, 
Kambram, Alipatsmba, 
Aliparamba, 679357, 

Perinthalmanna

  

236 18/01/2026 ZAKKIYA NASRI P SHIYAS P (HSBN) PALOLI HOUSE, 
VALAPURAM, 

PULAMANTHOLE, 
VALAPURAM P O, 

679323, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

237 18/01/2026 Mubashira O Muhammed Nisar 
Pattukuth (HSBN)

Pattukuth, Kattuppara, 
Pulamenthole, 

Chelakkad, 679323, 
Perinthalmanna

  

238 18/01/2026 ASNA M MUHAMMED ALI M 
(FTHR)

20/319 MEEMPIDY, 
VETTI ROAD, 

PATHAIKKARA, 
ERAVIMANGALAM, 

679340, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  



Jan 19, 2026, 12:27 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERINTHALMANNA

Revision identity

239 18/01/2026 NAJMA M SUHAIL M (HSBN) MELETHIL HOUSE, 
KURUVAMBALAM, 
KURUVAMBALAM, 

KURUVAMBALAM P 
O, 679338, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

240 18/01/2026 FATHIMA RIFNA P MUHAMMED SALIH 
P (FTHR)

Pilakkadan House, 
Vengoor, Melattur, 
Vengoor, 679325, 

Perinthalmanna

  

241 18/01/2026 Afeefa K Aboobacker V K 
(HSBN)

Valiyakandathil, Paral, 
Alipparamba, Thootha, 
679357, Perinthalmanna

  

242 18/01/2026 FARSHANA Rasheed A (HSBN) Aripra, KAMBRAM, 
ALIPARAMBA, 

ALIPRAMBA, 679357, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

243 18/01/2026 ANITHA V P SURESH (HSBN) Thazhepurath, 
Thekkumpuram, 

Elamkulam, Palathole, 
679340, Perinthalmanna

  

244 18/01/2026 Ashif Mohammed Sajitha (MTHR) Thonikkadavan 
Aliparamba, Kambram, 

Aliparamba, 
Aliparamba, 679357, 

Perinthalmanna

  

245 18/01/2026 VIJAYA KRISHNAN P Shyamala (WIFE) Palliyalil House, 
Chemmaniyode, 

Melattur, 
Chemmaniyode, 

679325, Perinthalmanna

  

246 18/01/2026 Abbas Kuttuppa (FTHR) 5/5, Pariyapuram, 
Anamangad, Thootha, 

679357, Perinthalmanna

  



Jan 19, 2026, 12:27 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERINTHALMANNA

Revision identity

247 18/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
SWALIH N 

KUNJU MOHAMMED 
(FTHR)

00, ALIPARAMBA, 
ALIPARAMBA, 
ALIPARAMBA, 

679357, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

248 18/01/2026 Punya Krishna C Divya K (MTHR) Kondath House, Paloor, 
Pulamanthole, 

Pulamanthole PO, 
679323, Perinthelmanna

  

249 18/01/2026 GAUTHAM SANKER 
N

JAYASANKAR  N 
(FTHR)

JAYAVIHAR, 
SANGEETHA ROAD, 
PERINTHALMANNA, 
PERINTHALMANNA, 

679322, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

250 18/01/2026 Aboobacker V K Muhammed V K (FTHR) Valiyakandathil, Paral, 
Alipparamba, Thootha, 
679357, Perinthalmanna

  

251 18/01/2026 SUBHASH V P SUBRAHMANNYAN 
V P (FTHR)

VALPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

VALAPURAM, 
PULAMANTHOLE, 
VALAPURAM P O, 

679323, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

252 18/01/2026 Fathima Anshida. P Veerankutty (FTHR) Palengal, Elamkulam, 
Elamkulam, 

Kunnakkavu, 679340, 
Perinthalmanna

  

253 18/01/2026 Fathima Fasna K K Abdul Rahoof K K 
(OTHR)

5/5, Pariyapuram, 
Anamangad, Thootha, 

679357, Perinthalmanna

  

254 18/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
MUBARIS E P 

MOHAMEDALI 
(FTHR)

EDAPPATTA, 
VENGOOR, 

MELATTUR, 
VENGOOR, 679325, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  



Jan 19, 2026, 12:27 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERINTHALMANNA

Revision identity

255 18/01/2026 Arunkrishna C Divya K (MTHR) Kondath House, Paloor, 
Pulamanthole, 

Pulamanthole, 679323, 
Perinthalmanna

  

256 18/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
ARSHAD T 

ABDUL SALAM 
(FTHR)

THOTTUNGAL, 
KURUVAMBALAM, 
KURUVAMBALAM, 
KURUVAMBALAM, 

679338, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

257 18/01/2026 MOHAMMED YASER 
K K 

SHOUKATHALI K K 
(FTHR)

4/192, Pariyapuram, 
Anamangad, Thootha, 

679357, Perinthalmanna

  

258 18/01/2026 ASLAHA c MUHAMMED SHAFI 
p (HSBN)

attupurath, amminikad, 
THAZHEKODE, 

amminikkad, 679322, 
Peinthalmanna

  

259 18/01/2026 Rasheed A Marakkar (FTHR) 387 Aripra, Kambram, 
Aliparamba, 

Aliparamba, 679357, 
Perinthalmanna

  

260 18/01/2026 Anila. P Suresh (FTHR) Parappathodi, 
Elamkulam, Elamkulam, 

Kunnakkavu, 679340, 
Perinthalmanna

  

261 18/01/2026 FAHAD RAHMAN MOHAMMED ALI 
(FTHR)

AKKATT, VENGOOR, 
MELATTUR, 

VENGOOR, 679325, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

262 18/01/2026 SALMANUL 
SHALOOF P  

ASHARAF (FTHR) KOTTUKADAN, 
MUNDAKKODE, 

KODUR, 
PAZHAMALLUR, 

676506, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  



Jan 19, 2026, 12:27 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERINTHALMANNA

Revision identity

263 18/01/2026 ARJUN 
VENUGOPALAN V 

VENUGOPALAN 
(FTHR)

1246 -a, Pulamanthole, 
Pulamanthole, 

Pulamanthole, 679323, 
Perinthalmanna

  

264 18/01/2026 FATHIMATHUL 
FIDHA V P 

MUHAMMEDALI V P 
(FTHR)

4/101, Pariyapuram, 
Anamangad, Thootha, 

679357, Perinthalmanna

  

265 18/01/2026 fathima shahana  Sidheeq Ali (FTHR) 4/258,Naduthodi, 
Mundakkode, kodur, 
Pazhamallur, 676506, 

parinthalmanna

  

266 18/01/2026 NIJIL K K Haridasan (FTHR) 5/68 Kasavum Kunnu, 
Paral,Pariyapuram, 

Anamangad, Thootha, 
679357, Perinthalmanna

  

267 18/01/2026 Rajesh K P Damodaran T V (FTHR) A6207/15, 
Edandappadam Durga 
Nagar Idimuzhickal, 

Chelembra, Chelembra, 
673634, Kondotty

  

268 18/01/2026 DIYA SASIDHARAN 
C P

SASIDHARAN C P 
(FTHR)

CHEMBRAMPALLIYALIL, 
MANALAYA, 

ANAMANGAAD, 
MANALAYA, 679357, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

269 18/01/2026 Fathima Fidha P S Abdul Riyas P S (FTHR) Pattanishaik, Mallisseri, 
Elamkulam, 

Kunnakkavu, 679340, 
Perinthalmanna

  

270 18/01/2026 ABHIN m MURALIDHARAN m 
(FTHR)

marayikkal, 
amminikkad, 
thazhekode, 

amminikkad, 679322, 
Peinthalmanna

  



Jan 19, 2026, 12:27 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERINTHALMANNA

Revision identity

271 18/01/2026 FATHIMA ANSIYA V RAHOOF (HSBN) KAMBURATH, 
ALIPARAMBA, 
ALIPARAMBA, 
ALIPARAMBA, 

679357, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

272 18/01/2026 AL SABITH V BASHEER V (FTHR) 4/448, Pariyapuram, 
Anamangad, Thootha, 

679357, Perinthalmanna

  

273 18/01/2026 MOHAMED MUHSIN 
T 

HAMZA  (FTHR) tharayil house /
mundakode, 

perinthalmanna, kodur, 
pazhamallur, 676506, 

Perinthalmanna

  

274 18/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
HASHIM V

AYOOB V (FTHR) VENGADAN HOUSE, 
ODAMALA, 

ANAMANGAD, 
VALAMKULAM P O, 

679357, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

275 18/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
HAROON K 

SHAHUL HAMEED K 
(FTHR)

KAPPOOR HOUSE, 
PONNIAKURSSI, 

PERINTHALMANNA, 
PONNIAKURSSI 

POST, 679322, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

276 18/01/2026 FAHMITHA 
FARHATH P

MOHAMMED 
MUSTHAFA PALOLI 

(FTHR)

PALOLI HOUSE, 
VALAPURAM, 

PULAMANTHOL, 
VALAPURAM P O, 

679323, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

277 18/01/2026 HISANA PARVIN T MUHAMMED 
NOUSHADALI K 

(HSBN)

KARAYIL HOUSE, 
PONNIAKURSSI, 

PERINTHALMANNA, 
PONNIAKURSSI, 

679322, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  



Jan 19, 2026, 12:27 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERINTHALMANNA

Revision identity

278 18/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
HARSHAK V K

ABOOBACKER V K 
(FTHR)

20/353 
VIRALIKKATTIL, 

OLINKARA, 
PATHAIKKARA, 

ERAVIMANGALAM, 
679340, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

279 18/01/2026 Ameena Khalid c (FTHR) Cholakkal, Vazhankol, 
Elamkulam, 

Kunnakkavu, 679340, 
Perinthalmanna

  

280 18/01/2026 Jidinsha A Sahad (FTHR) 148 Ambatt, Edayattur, 
Melattur, Edayattur, 

679326, Perintalmanna

  

281 18/01/2026 Shahana Sherin Mohammedali (FTHR) 394, Thazhekode, 
Thazhekode, 

Thazhekode west, 
679341, Perinthalmanna

  

282 18/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
ARSHID V P 

MUHAMMEDALI V P 
(FTHR)

4/246, Pariyapuram, 
Anamangad, Thootha, 

679357, Perinthalmanna

  

283 18/01/2026 ADITHYAN V P SUDHEER V P (FTHR) VELLOLIPADIKKAL, 
PATHAIKKARA, 
PATHAIKKARA, 
PATHAIKKARA, 

679322, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

284 18/01/2026 SHIFANA K ABDUL GAFOOR K 
(FTHR)

KOOLATH, PALOOR, 
PULAMANTHOLE, 
PULAMANTHOLE, 

679323, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

285 18/01/2026 Fathima Shahla Shihabudheen (FTHR) Kuruvakkunnan, 
Kattuppara, 

Pulamanthole, 
Chelakkad, 679232, 

Perinthalmanna

  



Jan 19, 2026, 12:27 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERINTHALMANNA

Revision identity

286 18/01/2026 SHENAL AMAN T ABDUL RASHEED T 
(FTHR)

Thudikkodan, Vettathur, 
Vettathur, Vettathur, 

679326, Perinthalmanna

  

287 18/01/2026 FATHIMATH 
JUMANA HASIN C K 

MAHROOF T P (HSBN) THEKKUMPURATH 
HOUSE, PUTHOOR, 

ARAKKKUPARAMBA, 
ARAKKUPARAMBA 

POST, 679341, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

288 18/01/2026 Fathima Rinsha Shahul Hameed A 
(FTHR)

Athikkadan, Vengoor, 
Melattur, Vengoor, 

679325, Perinthalmanna

  

289 18/01/2026 LANA FATHIMA M ABDUL NASAR 
(FTHR)

MADATHODI HOUSE, 
Melkulangara, 

Vettathoor, Thelakkad, 
679325, Perinthalmanna

  

290 18/01/2026 ZEENATH MOIDEEN (HSBN) Kodakkattuthodi, 
Vengoor, Melattur, 
Vengoor, 679325, 

Perinthalmanna

  

291 18/01/2026 FATHIMATH SAHLA 
K K 

YOOSEF K K (FTHR) 5/447a, Pariyapuram, 
Anamangad, Thootha, 

679357, Perinthalmanna

  

292 18/01/2026 AMJAD SHIFIN M SHAMEER M (FTHR) Malambi (H), Thootha, 
Aliparamba, Thootha, 

679357, Perinthalmanna

  

293 18/01/2026 SANJEEV K SIVASANKARAN 
(FTHR)

KARUVAN 
KALATHIL, 

THOTTAKKARA, 
pathaikkara, 

pathaikkara, 679322, 
perinthalmanna

  

294 18/01/2026 NAJA FATHIMA 
CHEMMALA 

ABDULLA (FTHR) CHEMMALA, 
KATTUPPARA, 

PULAMANTHOLE, 
CHELAKKAD, 679323, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  



Jan 19, 2026, 12:27 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERINTHALMANNA

Revision identity

295 18/01/2026 Fathimath Shahna O Muhammed Basheer O 
(FTHR)

Oduvankattil, 
Edayikkal, Aliparamba, 
Vazhenkada, 679357, 

Perinthalmanna

  

296 18/01/2026 NAFEESATHUL 
MISRIYA K

SAIFUDHEEN 
KARUVANKUZHI 

(HSBN)

KARUVANKUZHI 
HOUSE, 

VALAPURAM, 
PULAMANTHOLE, 
VALAPURAM P  O, 

679323, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

297 18/01/2026 Binsha T Aneesh V (HSBN) Vakkayil, 
Kizhakkumpadam, 

Melattur, 
Kizhakkumpadam, 

679326, Perinthalmanna

  

298 18/01/2026 KABEER KIZHISSERI KHADER KIZHISSERI 
(FTHR)

7/440 KIZHISSERI, 
MADAMPARA, 

ARAKKUPARAMBA, 
MATTARAKKAL, 

679341, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

299 18/01/2026 Mohammed Saleel K T SHAREEF (FTHR) 9/43-B KOLOTHODI, 
VATTAPARAMBA, 

ALIPPARAMBA, 
ALIPPARAMBA, 

679357, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

300 18/01/2026 NIDHUNA P P BABURAJ P P (FTHR) PARIYARATH 
PARAMBIL HOUSE, 

PATHAIKKARA, 
PATHAIKKARA, 
PATHAIKKARA, 

679322, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

301 18/01/2026 Amina Pattasseri Abu Pattasseri (HSBN) 496, Odamala, 
Anamangad, 

Valamkulam, 679357, 
Perinthalmanna

  



Jan 19, 2026, 12:27 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERINTHALMANNA

Revision identity

302 18/01/2026 PARVATHY SREEKUMAR (HSBN) CHUNKATH HOUSE, 
ANAMANGAD, 
ALIPARAMBU, 

VALAMKULAM, 
679357, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

303 18/01/2026 Shameena P K Kunhimuhammed O 
(HSBN)

Oduvankattil, 
Edayikkal, Aliparamba, 
Vazhenkada, 679357, 

Perinthalmanna

  

304 18/01/2026 KADEEJA WAFA K P UMMER (FTHR) KARUVAPPALLIYALIL, 
KATTUPPARA, 

PULAMANTHOLE, 
CHELAKKAD, 679323, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

305 18/01/2026 Fathimath Ameena Mohammed Uvais V C 
(HSBN)

5/104, T N Puram, 
Pulamanthole, 

Pulamanthole, 679323, 
Perinthalmanna

  

306 18/01/2026 YAMUNA RAJAGOPALAN P 
(FTHR)

PARAYANCHOLA 
HOUSE, 

VALAMKULAM, 
ANAMANGAD, 

VALAMKULAM P O, 
679357, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

307 18/01/2026 ANAKHA V MOHANDAS V (FTHR) VARIKKATH, 
pathaikkara, 
pathaikkara, 

pathaikkara, 679322, 
perinthalmanna

  

308 18/01/2026 Adinadh N Dinesh Babu N (FTHR) Nellikkottil, Vengoor, 
Melattur, Vengoor, 

679325, Perinthalmanna

  



Jan 19, 2026, 12:27 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERINTHALMANNA

Revision identity

309 18/01/2026 ADEEB ABDULLA M MUHAMMED 
MUSTHAFA 

MADATHODI (FTHR)

MADATHODI, 
MELKULANGARA, 

Vettathoor, Thelakkad, 
679325, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

310 18/01/2026 MUHAMMED ASMIL 
P

ASHARAF P (FTHR) PARANGODANTHODI 
HOUSE, 

VALAPURAM, 
PULAMANTHOLE, 
VALAPURAM P O, 

679323, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

311 18/01/2026 FATHIMATH 
SAHANA RINSHI 

MOHAMMED 
THAMEEM BABU T K 

(HSBN)

12/248, Pathaikkara, 
Pathaikkara, 

Pathaikkara, 679322, 
Perinthalmanna

  

312 18/01/2026 Ramsheena C K Mujeeb Rahman P T 
(HSBN)

Pulikkathodi House, 
Kizhakkumpadam, 

Melattur, 
Kizhakkumpadam, 

679326, Perinthalmanna

  

313 18/01/2026 SREEKUMAR JANARDHANAN 
(FTHR)

Chunkath House, 
Anamangad, 
Aliparambu, 

Valamkulam, 679357, 
Perinthalmanna

  

314 18/01/2026 SREESHMA P SREEKUMARAN 
(FTHR)

PARAYANCHOLA 
HOUSE, 

VALAMKULAM, 
ANAMANGAD, 

VALAMKULAM P O, 
679357, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

315 18/01/2026 Raneen Thelhath 
Kattukandan

Thelhath Mahmood  K 
K (FTHR)

1/727, Pallikkuth, 
karyavattom, Pattikkad, 
679325, Perinthalmanna

  



Jan 19, 2026, 12:27 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERINTHALMANNA

Revision identity

316 18/01/2026 ANU ANAND K BALAGANGADHARAN 
P P (FTHR)

KUNNAKKAVIL 
HOUSE, pathaikkara, 

pathaikkara, 
pathaikkara, 679322, 

perinthalmanna

  

317 18/01/2026 FATHIMATH 
FARSEENA JAFAR 

JAFAR K (FTHR) KANAKKANCHEERY 
HOUSE, 

VALAPURAM, 
PULAMANTHOLE, 
VALAPURAM P O, 

679323, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

318 18/01/2026 Manju C Nair Chandrasekharan Nair 
(FTHR)

CP4/44, Edandappadam 
Durga Nagar 
Idimuzhikkal, 

Chelambra, Chelambra, 
673634, Kondotty

  

319 18/01/2026 Fathimath Shabana K Abdul Nassar K (FTHR) Kuruvakkunnan, 
Cherumala Road, 

Elamkulam, Cherukara, 
679340, Perinthalmanna

  

320 18/01/2026 SRUTHI K PRAKASAN P (FTHR) KAKKATTIL HOUSE, 
VALAMKULAM, 
ANAMANGAD, 

VALAMKULAM P O, 
679357, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

321 18/01/2026 NANDA KISHORE J JAYAKRISHNAN K B 
(FTHR)

kalathil house, 
THOTTAKKARAPADI, 

pathaikkara, 
pathaikkara, 679322, 

perinthalmanna

  

322 18/01/2026 Swetha P Baby Sandhya (MTHR) Palliyalilthodi, 
Kizhakkumpadam, 

Melattur, 
Kizhakkumpadam, 

679326, Perinthalmanna

  



Jan 19, 2026, 12:27 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERINTHALMANNA

Revision identity

323 18/01/2026 MUHAMMED ANAS 
K 

SIDHEEQUE K (FTHR) 10/308-C, 
KONGHATH, 
PUTHOOR, 

ARAKKUPARAMBA, 
ARAKKUPARAMBA 

P O, 679341, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

324 18/01/2026 FATHIMA FASNA M MUHAMMED 
BASHEER (FTHR)

MOOTHAYIL, 
KATTUPPARA, 

PULAMANTHOLE, 
CHELAKKAD, 679323, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

325 18/01/2026 Afseena V Abdul Azeez (FTHR) VALLATHIL, 
Anamangad, 
Anamangad, 

Anamangad, 679357, 
perintalmanna

  

326 18/01/2026 PRAVEENA K PRAKASHAN K 
(FTHR)

KAKKATTIL HOUSE, 
VALAMKULAM, 
ANAMANGAD, 

VALAMKULAM  PO, 
679357, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

327 18/01/2026 Fayiz Ummer Farookh Ummer Farookh 
Palathingal (FTHR)

PALATHINGAL, 
PALLIKKUTH, 

KARIYAVATTOM, 
PATTIKKAD, 679325, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

328 18/01/2026 ADITHYAN S MURALEEMOHANAN 
S (FTHR)

souringal, thottakkara 
padi, PATHAIKKARA, 

PATHAIKKARA, 
679322, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

329 18/01/2026 ASRAF ALI PALLATH CHEKKU (FTHR) PALLATH, 
KATTUPPARA, 

PULAMANTHOLE, 
CHELAKKAD, 679323, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  



Jan 19, 2026, 12:27 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERINTHALMANNA

Revision identity

330 18/01/2026 SHAMNA P MOHAMMED 
SHAHEER ANAS K P 

(HSBN)

KUNNATHUPEEDIKA 
HOUSE, 

ERAVIMANGALAM, 
PERINTHALMANNA, 
ERAVIMANGALAM 

POST, 679340, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

331 18/01/2026 NAFLA P RAFEEQ P (FTHR) PATTANAM, 
ARAKKUPARAMBA, 
ARAKKUPARAMBA, 
ARAKKUPARAMBA, 

679341, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

332 18/01/2026 Rabeea Suroora AT Salavudheen Ayoob 
(FTHR)

122/1, JN road, 
Perinthalmanna, 
Perinthalmanna, 

679322, Perinthalmanna

  

333 18/01/2026 ABDUL BASHEER 
PONNIYAKURSSI 

HAMZA (FTHR) PONNIYAKURSSI, 
Melkulangara, 

Vettathoor, Thelakkad, 
679325, Perinthalmanna

  

334 18/01/2026 Fathima Rinshida Abdul Rasheed (FTHR) Neeranipalamthodi, 
Elamkulam, Elamkulam, 

Palathole, 679340, 
Perinthalmanna

  

335 18/01/2026 Juvairiya U Muhammed Unais 
(HSBN)

Keeda Kallan, 
Anamangad, 
anamangad, 

Anamangad, 679357, 
Perintalmanna

  

336 18/01/2026 ADITHYAN P S SURESH BABU P S 
(FTHR)

PADMASREE, 
PATHAIKKARA, 
PATHAIKKARA, 
PATHAIKKARA, 

679322, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  



Jan 19, 2026, 12:27 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERINTHALMANNA

Revision identity

337 18/01/2026 Varghese Jessy (WIFE) Kalappurakkal, 
Chemmalassery, 
Pulamanthole, 

Chemmalassery, 
679323, Perinthalmana

  

338 18/01/2026 Sulfa Thasnima P Mohammed Rahoof P T 
(HSBN)

Pulikkathodika, 
Kizhakkumpadam, 

Melattur, 
Kizhakkumpadam, 

679326, Perinthalmanna

  

339 18/01/2026 Faseela K T Abdul Rasheed N.P 
(HSBN)

Neerani Palamthodi, 
Elamkulam, Elamkulam, 

Palathole, 679340, 
Perinthalmanna

  

340 18/01/2026 MUHAMMAD FUHAD 
P P

MUHAMMED ABDUL 
JALEEL P P (FTHR)

PADUVANPADAN 
HOUSE, 

MUTHIRAMANNA, 
THAZHEKODE, 

THAZHEKODE WEST 
P O, 679341, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

341 18/01/2026 RUDRA BABU GIRISH BABU (FTHR) CHERAVATHODI 
HOUSE, pathaikkara, 

pathaikkara, 
pathaikkara, 679322, 

perinthalmanna

  

342 18/01/2026 FATHIMA FIDA P USMAN P (FTHR) PATTANAM, 
ARAKKUPARAMBA, 
ARAKKUPARAMBA, 
ARAKKUPARAMBA, 

679341, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

343 18/01/2026 Surya Santhosh K SANTHOSH (FTHR) BALACHANDRA 
NIVAS, Pattambi, 
Perinthalmanna, 
Eravimangalam, 

679340, Perinthalmanna

  



Jan 19, 2026, 12:27 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERINTHALMANNA

Revision identity

344 18/01/2026 Rinsha P Nisamudeen V P 
(HSBN)

Vattipparambath, 
Edayattur, Melattur, 
Edayattur, 679326, 

Perinthalmanna

  

345 18/01/2026 SHAMLA ABDUL BASHEER 
PONNIYAKURSSI 

(HSBN)

PONNIYAKURSSI, 
Melkulangara, 

Vettathoor, Thelakkad, 
679325, Perinthalmanna

  

346 18/01/2026 Sangamithra S Manazhi SHIBU MANAZHI T R 
(FTHR)

MANAZHI, 
THOTTAKKARA 
PADI, pathaikkara, 

pathaikkara, 679322, 
perinthalmanna

  

347 18/01/2026 NIHALA NASRIN  T MUHAMMED 
NISHAM  T K (HSBN)

THACHAN KUNNAN, 
ALIPARAMBA, 
ALIPARAMBA, 
ALIPARAMBA, 

679357, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

348 18/01/2026 abinav krishna unnikrishnan k (FTHR) KOTTEKOT HOUSE, 
PATHAIKKARA, 
PATHAIKKARA, 
PATHAIKKARA, 

679322, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

349 18/01/2026 ABHIJITH C SREEKUMAR (FTHR) Chungath House, 
Anamangad, 
Aliparamba, 

Valamkulam, 679357, 
Perinthalmanna

  

350 18/01/2026 Rinsiya T Haidarali K (HSBN) Kandengadan, 
Vazhenkada, 
Alipparamba, 

Vazhenkada, 679357, 
Perinthalmanna

  



Jan 19, 2026, 12:27 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERINTHALMANNA

Revision identity

351 18/01/2026 Shahana Sherin A P Sakiyudheen (HSBN) Puthanpeedika House, 
Kizhakkumpadam, 

Melattur, 
Kizhakkumpadam, 

679326, Perinthalmanna

  

352 18/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
SAKEER HUSSAIN T 

MUHAMMED (FTHR) Thudikkodan, Vettathur, 
Vettathur, Vettathur, 

679326, Perinthalmanna

  

353 18/01/2026 MUHAMMED ASHIF SULAIKHA T K 
(MTHR)

THACHAN KUNNAN, 
ALIPARAMBA, 
ALIPARAMBA, 
ALIPARAMBA, 

679357, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

354 18/01/2026 Jency Varghese Varghese (FTHR) Kalappurakkal, 
Chemmelassery, 
Chemmalassery, 
Chemmalassery, 

679323, Perinthalmanna

  

355 18/01/2026 Baiju Joseph Gracykutty Joseph 
(MTHR)

Muriyaickal House, 
Alumkoottam, 

Elamkulam, Cherukara, 
679340, Perinthalmanna

  

356 18/01/2026 RISHAD ALI Fathimathul Bushra M 
(MTHR)

Mundrayil House, 
Cherukara .., Pathaikara, 

Cherukara, 679340, 
Perintalmanna

  

357 18/01/2026 JASHIYYA M SHIHABUDHEEN M 
(FTHR)

MADATHODI HOUSE, 
MELKULANGARA, 

Vettathoor, 
THELAKKAD, 679325, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

358 18/01/2026 JUMAILA K UMMER  (HSBN) MANIKKANTHODI, 
KUNNAKKAVU, 
ELAMKULAM, 

KUNNAKKAVU, 
679340, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  



Jan 19, 2026, 12:27 AM
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applications have been received)
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PERINTHALMANNA
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359 18/01/2026 Sheeba K Krishnan V P (HSBN) Veluthedathpara House, 
Thirunarayanapuram, 

Pulamanthole, 
Pulamanthole, 679323, 

Perinthalmanna

  

360 18/01/2026 Jidhun T P Narayanan  T P (FTHR) Thykkattuparambil, 
Chemmalasseri, 
pulamanthole, 

chemmalasseri, 679323, 
perinthalmanna

  

361 18/01/2026 Jessy Varghese (HSBN) Kalappurakkal, 
Chemmalassery, 
Chemmalassery, 
Chemmalassery, 

679323, Perinthalmanna

  

362 18/01/2026 Thashrifa P Muhammed Ashique K 
(HSBN)

Kuruppath, Kappu, 
Vettathur, Thelakkad, 

679325, Perinthalmanna

  

363 18/01/2026 Mohammed Hanan K P Shajahan K P (FTHR) Karikkumpurath, Paral, 
Alipparamba, Thootha, 
679357, Perinthalmanna

  

364 18/01/2026 Fathima Fahmitha K Ebrahim K (FTHR) 3/507 Kakkat, 
Chelakkad, 

Pulamanthole, 
Chelakkad, 679323, 

Perinthalmanna

  

365 18/01/2026 Ahamadhil Kabeer C K Kunhahsmmed C K 
(FTHR)

Chemmenkuzhi, 
Edayikkal, Aliparamba, 
Vazhenkada, 679357, 

Perinthalmanna

  

366 18/01/2026 Sanjith K Kalathil Hamsa Kalthil (FTHR) Kalthil, Vattapparamab, 
Alipparamba, 

Alipparamba, 679357, 
Perintalmanna

  

367 18/01/2026 Mohammed Shibin T K Shamsudheen T (FTHR) Taikottil, Edayikkal, 
Aliparamba, 

Vazhenkada, 679357, 
Perinthalmanna
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368 18/01/2026 Rizvi Bava Abdul Rasheed (FTHR) Darussalam, 
Karinkallathani, 
Thazhekkode, 

Thazhekkode, 679341, 
Perintalmanna

  

369 18/01/2026 MUHAMMED ANZIL 
A 

ABDUL LATHEEF 
(FTHR)

ATHIKOTTIL, 
VAZHENKADA, 

Alipparamba, 
VAZHENKADA, 

679357, 
PERINTALMANNA

  

370 18/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
MUSTHAFA 

ABDUL NASAR M 
(FTHR)

MADATHODI, 
VETTATHUR, 
VETTATHUR, 

VETTATHUR, 679326, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

371 18/01/2026 Rafkana K Kunnakkadan Ajmal Hussain 
Kunnnakkadan (HSBN)

Kunnakkadan, 
Vattapparamba, 
Alipparamba, 

Alipparamba, 679357, 
Perintalmanna

  

372 18/01/2026 Safna Yasmin K 
Areekkattuparambil

Muhammed Shafeeq A 
P A P (HSBN)

Areekkattuparambil, 
Vattaparamba, 
Aliparamba, 

Aliparamba, 679357, 
Perinthalmanna

  

373 18/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
HASHIM 

ABDUL NASAR M 
(FTHR)

MADATHIDI, 
VETTATHUR, 
VETTATHUR, 

VETTATHUR, 679326, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

374 18/01/2026 Fathima Shahla Peerali Harees P Peerali (FTHR) Peerali, Koramkode, 
Aliparamba, 

Aliparamba, 679357, 
Perinthalmanna
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)
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375 18/01/2026 SHAHANA SHIRIN. K MUHAMMED SAJID 
(HSBN)

MANDUTHARA, 
KATTUPPARA, 

PULAMANTHOLE, 
Chelakkad, 679323, 

Perinthalmanna

  

376 18/01/2026 Fathimath Sibila P Abdul Azeez Kk 
(HSBN)

Kallarakuzhi, Edayikkal, 
Aliparamba, 

Vazhenkada, 679357, 
Perinthalmanna

  

377 18/01/2026 Muhammed Shamil P K Yoosuf P K (FTHR) Parakkulavan, 
Aliparamba, 
Aliparamba, 

Aliparamba, 679357, 
Perinthalmanna

  

378 18/01/2026 Shahna MUHAMMED FAISAL 
(HSBN)

MANIKKANTHODI, 
KUNNAKKAVU, 
ELAMKULAM, 

KUNNAKKAVU, 
679340, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

379 18/01/2026 Mohammed Shibin T K Shamsudheen T (FTHR) Taikottil, Edayikkal, 
Aliparamba, 

Vazhenkada, 679357, 
Perinthalmanna

  

380 18/01/2026 SUBIN K P SASIDHARAN K P 
(FTHR)

Kakkoothparambil 
House, Kakkooth, 
Perinthalmanna, 
Perinthalmanna, 

679322, Perinthalmanna

  

381 18/01/2026 Muhammed Sabith T K Abdul Mansoor T K 
(FTHR)

Thaikkottil, Edayikkal, 
Aliparamba, 

Vazhenkada, 679357, 
Perinthalmanna

  

382 18/01/2026 Arshida K Arshal Babu K (FTHR) Kolambil, Edayikkal, 
Aliparamba, 

Vazhenkada, 679357, 
Perinthalmanna
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£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


